ID |Task Name Duration Start 2008 2009
Dec | Jan | Feb | Mar [ Apr [ May | Jun [ Jul [ Aug [ Sep | Oct [ Nov | Dec | Jan
1 License Transfer Submittal 0 days Fri 01/25/08 (1/25
2 Acceptance Review 20 days Mon 01/28/08
3 Open TACs Odays Tue 01/08/08 ’ 01/082
4 Publish FR Notice 10 days  Mon 02/25/08
5 Detailed Technical Review 90 days  Mon 02/25/08 :
6 Commission Paper 50 days?  Mon 04/07/08
7 Tech Reviewer provides SE if No RAI 0days Mon 06/30/08 06/30
8 Assemble Amnd Package (If No RAI) 10 days  Mon 06/30/08
9 Amendment Concurrence (If No RAI) 45 days  Mon 07/14/08
10 Issue Amendment (If No RAI) 0 days Fri 09/12/08 ! ’ 09/12
1 Tech Reviewer Provides RAI to PM O0days Mon 06/30/08 06/30
12 Forward RAI to Licensee if Required 10 days  Mon 06/30/08
13 Licensee Responds to RAI 20 days? Mon 07/14/08
14 Complete Technical Review (after RAI) 30days Mon 08/11/08
15 Tech Reviewer Provides SE (after RAI) 0 days Fri 09/19/08 09/19
16 | Assemble Amnd Package (after RAI) 10days  Mon 09/29/08
17 Amendment Concurrence (after RAI) 45days  Mon 10/20/08 e
18 Issue Amendment (after RAI) 0 days Fri 12/19/08
19 Revised PSDAR Submittal Odays Mon 02/25/08 ’_oms_
20 Publish Notice(s) of Public Meeting? 5days  Mon 03/24/08 D—_v
21 Public Meeting on PSDAR? 0days Wed 04/30/08 ‘ 04/30
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